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№ п/п
	

ВУЗ
	Баскетбол (муж)
	Стритбол (жен)
	Волейбол (муж)

	Волейбол (жен)

	Дартс

	Лыжи

	Шахматы

	Мини-футбол (до 45)

	Мини-футбол (45-54)

	Мини-футбол ( 55 и старше)

	Настольный теннис (муж)
	Настольный теннис (жен)
	Плавание
	Нарды
	Уч. степень

	Очки

	Место


	1
	  НИ ТГУ
	3
	2
	 4
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	  НИ ТПУ
	 2
	1
	2
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	  ТУСУР
	1
	3
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	  ТГАСУ
	7
	7
	3
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	  СибГМУ
	7
	4
	7
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	  ТГПУ
	4
	7
	7
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



